
TRAINING AND SEMINARS



learn new technologies

keep up with fast changing policies
unlock your potential

GSA sponsored seminars and training classes can help you order with ease,
navigate changing regulations, and master the latest technology.



?
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How Do I

Let GSA Be Your Guide!
These are just some of the questions covered in GSA’s local

informational seminars for Federal employees and military

personnel. Topics address the wide range of products and

services offered by GSA including supply programs, GSA’s

Personal Property, Fleet Management, and Travel and

Transportation programs, as well as Environmental solutions,

and NIB/NISH/JWOD.

Seminars are free, however, lodging and transportation, if

required, are the attending agency’s responsibility. For seminar

details and online registration, go to our website at

fss.gsa.gov/newsevents, or contact your local representative at

the numbers listed at the right.

We’ll Come To You!
GSA can customize training seminars to your needs at your

location! Call your local group specials point of contact listed

below for more information.

navigate GSAAdvantage!® ?
learn about GSA Global Supply?

dispose of Excess Property?
arrange for Employee Relocation?

take advantage of Total Solutions?
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New England
Connecticut, Maine, Massachussetts,
New Hampshire, Rhode Island,
Vermont

Bob Cobbett
(617) 565-7303
robert.cobbett@gsa.gov

New England Group Specials:  
Pam LaPointe
(617) 565-7302
pam.lapointe@gsa.gov

Northeast & Caribbean
New Jersey, New York, Puerto Rico, and
Virgin Islands

Christine Lincoln
(212) 264-3592
christine.lincoln@gsa.gov

Northeast & Caribbean Group Specials:  
Judy Poskanzer  
(212) 264-0305
judy.poskanzer@gsa.gov

Mid-Atlantic
Delaware, Maryland, Pennsylvania,
Virginia, Washington, DC, and West
Virginia

Angela Griffin
(215) 446-5047
angela.griffin@gsa.gov

Mid-Atlantic Group Specials:
Angela Griffin
(215) 446-5047
angela.griffin@gsa.gov

Southeast Sunbelt
Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky,
Mississippi, North Carolina, South
Carolina, and Tennessee

Adrian Wiley
(404) 331-3060
adrianr.wiley@gsa.gov

Greater Southeast Group Specials:  
Adrian Wiley
(404) 331-3060
adrianr.wiley@gsa.gov

Great Lakes
Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota,
Ohio, and Wisconsin

Sara Johnson
(312) 886-8959
sara.johnson@gsa.gov

Great Lakes Group Specials:  
Sara Johnson
(312) 886-8959
sara.johnson@gsa.gov

Heartland
Iowa, Nebraska, Kansas, and Missouri

Timothy Benoit
(816) 926-5548
timothy.benoit@gsa.gov

Heartland Group Specials:  
Timothy Benoit
(816) 926-5548
timothy.benoit@gsa.gov

Greater Southwest
Arkansas, Louisiana, New Mexico,
Oklahoma, and Texas

Charles Little
(817) 978-2892
charles.little@gsa.gov

Greater Southeast Group Specials:  
Charles Little
(817) 978-2892
charles.little@gsa.gov

Pacific Rim
California, Arizona, Nevada, Hawaii,
and the Far East

(877) 836-4859

Pacific Rim Group Specials: 
Arizona, California and Nevada
(877) 836-4859
Hawaii
(808) 541-1776
Mainland Japan 
DSN 225-9252
Okinawa
DSN 634-3641
Korea
DSN 784-6515

Rocky Mountain
Colorado, Montana, North Dakota,
South Dakota, Utah, and Wyoming

Renata Drake
(303) 236-7547
renata.drake@gsa.gov

Rocky Mountain Group Specials:
Cheryl Wakeman
(303) 236-7575
cheryl.wakeman@gsa.gov

Northwest Arctic
Washington, Oregon, Idaho, and Alaska

Lorraine Morrow
(253) 931-7101
lorraine.morrow@gsa.gov

Northwest Arctic Group Specials:
Tara Hosmun
(253) 931-7119
tara.hosmun@gsa.gov

Alaska:
Linda Melton
(907) 271-3970
linda.melton@gsa.gov




